WHEEL SEALS,
BEARINGS AND
HUB CAPS
CATALOG
We are committed to keeping
trucks on the road and moving
forward by providing quality parts
to all who repair heavy-duty vehicles.

in wheel hub
WHEEL SEALS
roadchoice.com  |  6
WHEEL SEALS CROSS-REFERENCE
ROAD CHOICE CR SCOTSEAL
SCOTSEAL PLUS
NATIONAL STD
DESIGN FIVE STAR
STEMCO
GARDIAN
GRIT GARD
TRISEAL STD
SERVICE UNITIZED
DANA
OUTRUNNER
SEA35066 35066 370001A 308-0836; 382-8036 69699; 65263U 847
SEA370001 35066 370001A 308-0836; 382-8036 69699; 65263U 847
SEA370003 47691 370003A 309-0973; 392-9131 69799; 65156U 861
SEA370022 45099 370022A 309-0903; 392-9094 69796; 65270U 856
SEA370023 38780 370023A 309-0912; 395-9099 69794; 65152U 849
SEA370025 46305 370025A 307-0743; 372-7097 69598; 65060U 859
SEA370031 42672 370031A 309-0904; 392-9112 69788; 65071U 852
SEA370036 40136 370036A 307-0713; 372-7098 69561; 65261u 850
SEA370047 34384 370047A 300935; 399035 69785; 65111u
SEA370048 43764 370048A 308-0864; 382-8064 69697; 65092u 863
SEA370065 42623 370065A 307-0723; 372-7099 69596; 65262U 851
SEA370150 28759 370150A 308-0866; 382-8066
SEA42623 42623 370065A 307-0723; 372-7099 69596; 65262U 851
SEA46305 46305 370025A 307-0743; 372-7097 69598; 65060U 859
SEA47697 47697 370003A 309-0973; 392-9131 69799; 65156U 861
7  |  roadchoice.com
ROAD CHOICE® PREMIUM WHEEL SEALS
are designed for easy hand installation or can be installed
using any tool.

vigorous testing during the manufacturing
process to ensure it will withstand the harsh
operating conditions that are encountered in
any trucking environment.
The Road Choice hub cap product line
includes coverage for popular hub caps that
are used on trucks and trailers, and provides
hub caps that are available with and without
the side fill plug.
Available part numbers and applications are
listed below.
WITHOUT
FILL PLUG
WITH
FILL PLUG SERIES APPLICATION
HC4009 HCP4009 4009 Trailer - HM218248/10 & HM212049/11 Bearings 6
Bolt 5-1/2" Circle
HC4075* 4075 Trailer - HM518445/10 Bearings Threaded Cap
HC4975** 4075 Trailer - HM518445/10 Bearings Threaded Cap
HC4195 HCP4195 4195 Trailer - HM518445/10 Bearings Non-Threaded Cap
6 Bolt 6-3/4" Circle
HC4024 HCP4024 4024 Steer - HM212049/11 & 3782/20 Bearings
HC4249 HCP4249 4249 Steer - HM212049/11 & 3782/20 Bearings KW Hub
* Aluminium
** Plastic
© 2024 Road Choice® – All Rights Reserved.
RC0WH-24CAT